
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT

COMPUTERIZED PAYMENT RECEIPT ( CPR - IT )

Alternative Delivery Channel - ADC, ISLAMABAD ( 0101 ) 

11/2024:Month/Year

RTO ISLAMABAD:RTO/LTO

Withheld Income Tax (Adjustable):Nature of Payment

153(1)(a) - Payment for Goods u/s 153(1)(a) @0.25% - 64060032:Payment Section

B01131:Account Head(NAM)

Details of Tax Payers

Sr. NTN / CNIC Tax Office Status Taxpayer's/Business Name & 
Address

Payment 
Section

/ NAM Code

Amount against which 
tax is being withheld

Tax Amount

1 4023684-6 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ ASAD ALI QURESHI A.H. AGENCIES 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

119,934 300

SHOP NO 1, 2, AL MADINA PLAZA, 
RANGE ROAD, Rawalpindi 
Cantonement

2 4498386-2 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ KABEER ALI A.TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

1,005,000 2,513

House no 855/F, Haradiya chock, Urdu 
bazar, Rawalpindi, Kahuta

3 5976909-0 RTO 
PESHAWAR

IND/ Muhammad Faisal Khan 
AARSH TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

668,173 1,670

DN-185/A1 NEAR AWAN KARYANA 
STORE, DHOKE NAJU, KHAYABAN E 
SIR SYED, Rawalpindi

4 4257577-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ M YASSER AKHLAQ ABBASI 
Abbasi Brothers

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

165,387 413

Plot No.110, Street No.10, Sector I-9/2, 
Islamabad Islamabad Rural

5 1291160-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ SAJID MEHMOOD ABBASI TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

125,122 313

Plot No.197, Street No. 2, Sector I-9/3, 
Islamabad Islamabad Urban

6 1291160-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ SAJID MEHMOOD ABBASI TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

193,132 483

Plot No.197, Street No. 2, Sector I-9/3, 
Islamabad Islamabad Urban

7 1291160-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ SAJID MEHMOOD ABBASI TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

60,857 152

Payment Date 04-Feb-2025:

Particulars of Withholding Agent

481:No. of Tax Payers

Name : SAVE MART I-8

(FTN is applicable to Goverment Departments withholding taxes )6712514-8

Registration / Inc No. :

:NTN / FTN

IT-20250204-0101-1054733:CPR No

SBP Banking Services Corporation

Tax Year : 2025
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Plot No.197, Street No. 2, Sector I-9/3, 
Islamabad Islamabad Urban

8 1291160-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ SAJID MEHMOOD ABBASI TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

40,093 100

Plot No.197, Street No. 2, Sector I-9/3, 
Islamabad Islamabad Urban

9 1291160-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ SAJID MEHMOOD ABBASI TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

234,497 586

Plot No.197, Street No. 2, Sector I-9/3, 
Islamabad Islamabad Urban

10 7923574-1 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ M/S ABDALI MARKETING SERVICES 
M/S ABDALI MARKETING SERVICES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

322,759 807

HOUSE # 689, F-BLOCK, SATELLITE 
TOWN, Rawalpindi Rawal Town

11 7923574-1 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ M/S ABDALI MARKETING SERVICES 
M/S ABDALI MARKETING SERVICES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

204,095 510

HOUSE # 689, F-BLOCK, SATELLITE 
TOWN, Rawalpindi Rawal Town

12 7923574-1 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ M/S ABDALI MARKETING SERVICES 
M/S ABDALI MARKETING SERVICES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

123,997 310

HOUSE # 689, F-BLOCK, SATELLITE 
TOWN, Rawalpindi Rawal Town

13 7923574-1 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ M/S ABDALI MARKETING SERVICES 
M/S ABDALI MARKETING SERVICES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

178,157 445

HOUSE # 689, F-BLOCK, SATELLITE 
TOWN, Rawalpindi Rawal Town

14 4069507-7 RTO 
LAHORE

IND/ ZEESHANQAMAR AHMED TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

69,454 174

House No. CB-940, Street #, 7, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

15 4069507-7 RTO 
LAHORE

IND/ ZEESHANQAMAR AHMED TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

52,019 130

House No. CB-940, Street #, 7, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

16 A018179-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ AHSAN ALI ABBASI 
AIMS MARKETING

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

98,773 247

House#.E-769, Sector 3, Khayaban e 
Sir Syed, Rawalpindi, Rawalpindi.

17 A018179-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ AHSAN ALI ABBASI 
AIMS MARKETING

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

62,082 155

House#.E-769, Sector 3, Khayaban e 
Sir Syed, Rawalpindi, Rawalpindi.

18 A018179-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ AHSAN ALI ABBASI 
AIMS MARKETING

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

44,586 111

House#.E-769, Sector 3, Khayaban e 
Sir Syed, Rawalpindi, Rawalpindi.

19 A018179-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ AHSAN ALI ABBASI 
AIMS MARKETING

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

39,491 99

House#.E-769, Sector 3, Khayaban e 
Sir Syed, Rawalpindi, Rawalpindi.

20 6515523-0 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

50,722 127
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Plot No.126, Street No.8, Sector I-10/3, 
Industrial Area Islamabad, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

21 6515523-0 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

56,615 142

Plot No.126, Street No.8, Sector I-10/3, 
Industrial Area Islamabad, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

22 6515523-0 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

54,140 135

Plot No.126, Street No.8, Sector I-10/3, 
Industrial Area Islamabad, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

23 6515523-0 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

50,640 127

Plot No.126, Street No.8, Sector I-10/3, 
Industrial Area Islamabad, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

24 6515523-0 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

24,120 60

Plot No.126, Street No.8, Sector I-10/3, 
Industrial Area Islamabad, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

25 6515523-0 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

49,992 125

Plot No.126, Street No.8, Sector I-10/3, 
Industrial Area Islamabad, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

26 6515523-0 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

47,836 120

Plot No.126, Street No.8, Sector I-10/3, 
Industrial Area Islamabad, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

27 6515523-0 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

54,453 136

Plot No.126, Street No.8, Sector I-10/3, 
Industrial Area Islamabad, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

28 6515523-0 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

37,029 93

Plot No.126, Street No.8, Sector I-10/3, 
Industrial Area Islamabad, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

29 6515523-0 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
AJMI DISTRIBUTION NETWORK 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

48,841 122

Plot No.126, Street No.8, Sector I-10/3, 
Industrial Area Islamabad, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban
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30 5337509-5 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ danish khaliq AK TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

86,474 216

HOUSE NO D-495, SATELLITE 
TOWN, RAWALPINDI, Rawalpindi 
Rawal Town

31 5337509-5 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ danish khaliq AK TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

104,379 261

HOUSE NO D-495, SATELLITE 
TOWN, RAWALPINDI, Rawalpindi 
Rawal Town

32 5337509-5 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ danish khaliq AK TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

82,119 205

HOUSE NO D-495, SATELLITE 
TOWN, RAWALPINDI, Rawalpindi 
Rawal Town

33 5337509-5 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ danish khaliq AK TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

86,960 217

HOUSE NO D-495, SATELLITE 
TOWN, RAWALPINDI, Rawalpindi 
Rawal Town

34 5690271-3 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ WAQAR IQBAL AL-RAFAY 
PERFUMES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

262,184 655

House No. 197, Nazd Sadiq Abad, 
Milad Chowk, Rawalpindi

35 2461980-9 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD DANISH MAJEED AL-
HAMD SERVICES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

611,657 1,529

No. 12, DM Taxtile Mill Ltd., Westridge 
Industrial Area, Westridge, Rawalpindi 
Rawal Town

36 7858695-3 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ ABDUL WASAY MUNEER 
ALI & RAFAY TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

76,187 190

House # 844, F- Block, Satellite Town, 
Rawalpindi

37 7858695-3 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ ABDUL WASAY MUNEER 
ALI & RAFAY TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

88,109 220

House # 844, F- Block, Satellite Town, 
Rawalpindi

38 7858695-3 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ ABDUL WASAY MUNEER 
ALI & RAFAY TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

73,304 183

House # 844, F- Block, Satellite Town, 
Rawalpindi

39 7858695-3 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ ABDUL WASAY MUNEER 
ALI & RAFAY TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

172,569 431

House # 844, F- Block, Satellite Town, 
Rawalpindi

40 0709567-8 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ ALI GOHAR & COMPANY (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED. 
ALI GOHAR & COMPANY (PVT) LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

186,786 467

2ND FLOOR STATE LIFE BUILDING 
NO 1 B II CHUNDRIGAR

41 0709567-8 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ ALI GOHAR & COMPANY (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED. 
ALI GOHAR & COMPANY (PVT) LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

162,579 406

2ND FLOOR STATE LIFE BUILDING 
NO 1 B II CHUNDRIGAR
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42 0709567-8 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ ALI GOHAR & COMPANY (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED. 
ALI GOHAR & COMPANY (PVT) LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

63,561 159

2ND FLOOR STATE LIFE BUILDING 
NO 1 B II CHUNDRIGAR

43 0709567-8 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ ALI GOHAR & COMPANY (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED. 
ALI GOHAR & COMPANY (PVT) LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

194,507 486

2ND FLOOR STATE LIFE BUILDING 
NO 1 B II CHUNDRIGAR

44 0709567-8 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ ALI GOHAR & COMPANY (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED. 
ALI GOHAR & COMPANY (PVT) LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

240,769 602

2ND FLOOR STATE LIFE BUILDING 
NO 1 B II CHUNDRIGAR

45 0709567-8 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ ALI GOHAR & COMPANY (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED. 
ALI GOHAR & COMPANY (PVT) LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

120,171 300

2ND FLOOR STATE LIFE BUILDING 
NO 1 B II CHUNDRIGAR

46 6633001-1 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ AL-REHMAN TRADERS AL-
REHMAN TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

24,249 61

OFFICE # E-35, RAJPOOT STREET, 
E-BLOCK SATELLITE TOWN, 
Rawalpindi

47 0999202-2 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ NASIR HUSSAIN ANA TRADING 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

105,212 263

Plot No. 83, Street No. 10, Sector I-9/2, 
Industrial Area, Islamabad

48 0999202-2 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ NASIR HUSSAIN ANA TRADING 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

23,353 58

Plot No. 83, Street No. 10, Sector I-9/2, 
Industrial Area, Islamabad

49 0999202-2 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ NASIR HUSSAIN ANA TRADING 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

13,381 33

Plot No. 83, Street No. 10, Sector I-9/2, 
Industrial Area, Islamabad

50 1912687-5 RTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SHAHZAD KHURRAM AQ TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

185,374 10,196

SHOP NO-7/8, MAHNOOR PLAZA 
BASEMENT, OPPOSITE ISLAMIA 
HIGH SCHOOL # 4, COLLEGE ROAD, 
RWP, Rawalpindi

51 8483885-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ SHEIKH ABDUL REHMAN 
AR INTERNATIONAL

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

200,455 501

OFFICE NO.V-572, GANDUM MANDI, 
RAWALPINDI, Rawalpindi, Rawalpindi

52 8483885-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ SHEIKH ABDUL REHMAN 
AR INTERNATIONAL

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

157,830 395

OFFICE NO.V-572, GANDUM MANDI, 
RAWALPINDI, Rawalpindi, Rawalpindi

53 8154251-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ REHAN SHAMIM AR Traders 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

38,190 95

House no SA - 805, Mohalla 
Sadiqabad, Service Road, Rawalpindi, 
Rawalpindi.

54 8154251-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ REHAN SHAMIM AR Traders 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

51,188 128
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House no SA - 805, Mohalla 
Sadiqabad, Service Road, Rawalpindi, 
Rawalpindi.

55 4008156-7 RTO 
BAHAWALP
UR

IND/ MUHAMMAD USMAN YASIR 
ARFA TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

432,695 1,082

No. 402/A, Street 2, Phase-III, Gulraiz, 
Rawalpindi

56 7147838-2 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

29,891 75

114/4 B SAADI ROAD, SADDER, 
SARWALPINDI, Rawalpindi 
Cantonement

57 7147838-2 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

15,108 38

114/4 B SAADI ROAD, SADDER, 
SARWALPINDI, Rawalpindi 
Cantonement

58 7147838-2 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

182,857 457

114/4 B SAADI ROAD, SADDER, 
SARWALPINDI, Rawalpindi 
Cantonement

59 7147838-2 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

42,316 106

114/4 B SAADI ROAD, SADDER, 
SARWALPINDI, Rawalpindi 
Cantonement

60 7147838-2 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

38,021 95

114/4 B SAADI ROAD, SADDER, 
SARWALPINDI, Rawalpindi 
Cantonement

61 7147838-2 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

28,083 70

114/4 B SAADI ROAD, SADDER, 
SARWALPINDI, Rawalpindi 
Cantonement

62 7147838-2 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

52,467 131

114/4 B SAADI ROAD, SADDER, 
SARWALPINDI, Rawalpindi 
Cantonement

63 7147838-2 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

36,049 90

114/4 B SAADI ROAD, SADDER, 
SARWALPINDI, Rawalpindi 
Cantonement

64 7147838-2 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ASIAN KINGS ASSOCIATES (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

39,447 99
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114/4 B SAADI ROAD, SADDER, 
SARWALPINDI, Rawalpindi 
Cantonement

65 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

14,700 735

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

66 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,871 594

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

67 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

12,011 601

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

68 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

18,489 924

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

69 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,588 479

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

70 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,929 396

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

71 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

13,678 684

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

72 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,345 367

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

73 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

20,643 1,032

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

74 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

15,495 775

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

75 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

6,880 344
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99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

76 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,329 516

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

77 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,206 360

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

78 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

14,585 729

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

79 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

13,698 685

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

80 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,818 541

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

81 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,495 525

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

82 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,416 571

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

83 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

8,733 437

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

84 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,678 534

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

85 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,512 526

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

86 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,429 371
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99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

87 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,812 391

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

88 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,196 360

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

89 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,334 517

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

90 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,866 493

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

91 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

66,476 3,324

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

92 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

39,071 1,954

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

93 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

39,000 1,950

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

94 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

62,086 3,104

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

95 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

22,058 1,103

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

96 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

17,457 873

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

97 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

29,904 1,495

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

98 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

35,900 1,795

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town
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99 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

36,923 1,846

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

100 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

51,949 2,597

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

101 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

48,842 2,442

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

102 4352831-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD AHMED 
AYAN ENTERPRISES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

41,249 103

PLOT NO. 46, STREET NO. 2, 
SECTOR I-10/3, Islamabad Islamabad 
Urban

103 1141566-5 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ MUHAMMAD WASIM KHAN 
AZEEM TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

152,760 382

Plot No. 175-176, Street No. 2, Sector 
I-9/3, Islamabad, Islamabad

104 6946807-4 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ B & G INTERNATIONAL 
B & G INTERNATIONAL

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

70,469 3,876

OFFICE NO S-52, SECOND FLOOR, 
MALIKABAD SHOPPING CENTER 
MURREE ROAD, Rawalpindi

105 4176186-3 RTO 
FAISALABA
D

IND/ MUHAMMAD BABAR KHAN 
BABAR FOR BABY

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

110,224 6,062

P - 47, Street No. 1, Douglas Pura, 
Faisalabad Lyallpur Town

106 4266829-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ OMER MUSHTAQ 
BLUE LINE TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

129,984 325

SHOP NO 9, CHAUDHRY ASLAM 
PLAZA, BILAL TOWN, GALI NO 1, 
KHANNA DAK, Islamabad Islamabad 
Urban

107 4266829-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ OMER MUSHTAQ 
BLUE LINE TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

141,506 354

SHOP NO 9, CHAUDHRY ASLAM 
PLAZA, BILAL TOWN, GALI NO 1, 
KHANNA DAK, Islamabad Islamabad 
Urban

108 4266829-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ OMER MUSHTAQ 
BLUE LINE TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

31,988 80

SHOP NO 9, CHAUDHRY ASLAM 
PLAZA, BILAL TOWN, GALI NO 1, 
KHANNA DAK, Islamabad Islamabad 
Urban

109 4266829-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ OMER MUSHTAQ 
BLUE LINE TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

124,134 310

SHOP NO 9, CHAUDHRY ASLAM 
PLAZA, BILAL TOWN, GALI NO 1, 
KHANNA DAK, Islamabad Islamabad 
Urban

110 0364123-6 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUSHTAQ AHMED BSK Traders 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

77,079 193
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feet, Bahria Town, Rwp, Rwp

111 0803115-7 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BUNNY'S LIMITED 
BUNNY'S LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

1,833 92

105-A, Quaid-e-Azam Industrial Estate, 
Kot Lakhpat, Lahore

112 0803115-7 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BUNNY'S LIMITED 
BUNNY'S LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

2,440 122

105-A, Quaid-e-Azam Industrial Estate, 
Kot Lakhpat, Lahore

113 0803115-7 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BUNNY'S LIMITED 
BUNNY'S LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,139 207

105-A, Quaid-e-Azam Industrial Estate, 
Kot Lakhpat, Lahore

114 0803115-7 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BUNNY'S LIMITED 
BUNNY'S LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

2,600 130

105-A, Quaid-e-Azam Industrial Estate, 
Kot Lakhpat, Lahore

115 0803115-7 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BUNNY'S LIMITED 
BUNNY'S LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

1,340 67

105-A, Quaid-e-Azam Industrial Estate, 
Kot Lakhpat, Lahore

116 0803115-7 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BUNNY'S LIMITED 
BUNNY'S LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

2,010 101

105-A, Quaid-e-Azam Industrial Estate, 
Kot Lakhpat, Lahore

117 0803115-7 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BUNNY'S LIMITED 
BUNNY'S LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

2,778 139

105-A, Quaid-e-Azam Industrial Estate, 
Kot Lakhpat, Lahore

118 0803115-7 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BUNNY'S LIMITED 
BUNNY'S LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

2,390 120

105-A, Quaid-e-Azam Industrial Estate, 
Kot Lakhpat, Lahore

119 0803115-7 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BUNNY'S LIMITED 
BUNNY'S LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

5,004 250

105-A, Quaid-e-Azam Industrial Estate, 
Kot Lakhpat, Lahore

120 0803115-7 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BUNNY'S LIMITED 
BUNNY'S LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

2,239 112

105-A, Quaid-e-Azam Industrial Estate, 
Kot Lakhpat, Lahore

121 0803115-7 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BUNNY'S LIMITED 
BUNNY'S LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,562 228

105-A, Quaid-e-Azam Industrial Estate, 
Kot Lakhpat, Lahore

122 0803115-7 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BUNNY'S LIMITED 
BUNNY'S LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

3,160 158

105-A, Quaid-e-Azam Industrial Estate, 
Kot Lakhpat, Lahore

123 0803115-7 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BUNNY'S LIMITED 
BUNNY'S LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

731 37

105-A, Quaid-e-Azam Industrial Estate, 
Kot Lakhpat, Lahore

124 3369606-3 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ BURQUE ENTERPRISES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
BURQUE ENTERPRISES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

300,501 751

PLOT NO 3M, CENTRAL 
COMMERCIAL AREA, 
BAHADURABAD, Karachi East 
Jamshed Town
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125 3369606-3 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ BURQUE ENTERPRISES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED BURQUE ENTERPRISES 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

275,668 689

PLOT NO 3M, CENTRAL 
COMMERCIAL AREA, 
BAHADURABAD, Karachi East 
Jamshed Town

126 3369606-3 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ BURQUE ENTERPRISES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED BURQUE ENTERPRISES 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

142,440 356

PLOT NO 3M, CENTRAL 
COMMERCIAL AREA, 
BAHADURABAD, Karachi East 
Jamshed Town

127 3369606-3 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ BURQUE ENTERPRISES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
BURQUE ENTERPRISES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

61,700 154

PLOT NO 3M, CENTRAL 
COMMERCIAL AREA, 
BAHADURABAD, Karachi East 
Jamshed Town

128 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,196 460

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

129 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,126 206

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

130 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

19,169 958

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

131 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,045 552

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

132 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

5,568 278

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

133 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

6,160 308

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

134 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,230 512

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

135 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,347 367
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15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

136 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

12,316 616

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

137 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,799 390

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

138 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

14,290 715

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

139 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,452 473

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

140 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,356 368

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

141 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

8,191 410

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

142 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

814 41

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

143 5424695-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ FAIZAN MUNIR 
CHAUDHARY ENTERPRISES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

72,358 3,980

NO. 30, HAJI SHARIF PLAZA, DHOKE 
SYEDAN CHOWK, MISRIAL ROAD, 
Rawalpindi

144 4673557-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ CITI SERVICES DISTRIBUTORS 
CITI SERVICES DISTRIBUTORS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

53,738 134

Plot # 177-178, Street # 02, Industrial 
Area, Sector I-9/3, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

145 4673557-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ CITI SERVICES DISTRIBUTORS 
CITI SERVICES DISTRIBUTORS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

57,412 144

Plot # 177-178, Street # 02, Industrial 
Area, Sector I-9/3, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

146 4673557-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ CITI SERVICES DISTRIBUTORS 
CITI SERVICES DISTRIBUTORS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

18,294 46

Plot # 177-178, Street # 02, Industrial 
Area, Sector I-9/3, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban
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147 0683798-7 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ CITROPAK LIMITED 
M/S CITROPAK LIMITED (OLD CARG
ILL PAKISTAN CIRTUS LTD)

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

95,131 5,232

38-A, Main Gulberg, Gulberg, Lahore 
Gulberg Town

148 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,986 249

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

149 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

3,118 156

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

150 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

2,196 110

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

151 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

2,772 139

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

152 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,788 239

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

153 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

3,357 168

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

154 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,959 248

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

155 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

5,161 258

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

156 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

3,077 154

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

157 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,824 241

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

158 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

3,690 185

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

159 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

3,316 166

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement
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160 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,230 212

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

161 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,360 218

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

162 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,347 217

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

163 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

2,790 140

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

164 2626590-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ CONTINENTAL BAKERS 
CONTINENTAL BAKERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,006 200

Dhoke, Mustaqeem, Rawalpindi Cantt, 
Rawalpindi Cantonement

165 8074865-2 RTO 
LAHORE

IND/ UMAIR MUHAMMAD AZIZ 
COSMETISH

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

77,702 194

House No.7, Street No.88, Abbasi 
Street, Islampura, Lahore, Lahore.

166 8074865-2 RTO 
LAHORE

IND/ UMAIR MUHAMMAD AZIZ 
COSMETISH

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

50,591 126

House No.7, Street No.88, Abbasi 
Street, Islampura, Lahore, Lahore.

167 8074865-2 RTO 
LAHORE

IND/ UMAIR MUHAMMAD AZIZ 
COSMETISH

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

18,291 46

House No.7, Street No.88, Abbasi 
Street, Islampura, Lahore, Lahore.

168 4133130-3 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ COSMO PRO (PRIVATE)LIMITED 
COSMO PRO PRIVATE LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

23,454 1,173

PLOT#145 STREET#9 I-10/3

169 8989689-3 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ CREATIVE TRADE SOLUTIONS 
CREATIVE TRADE SOLUTIONS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

133,286 333

VILLAGE SANJOOT GROUND 
FLOOR, PLAZA 10-KM, GUJJAR 
KHAN MAIN GT ROAD MANDRA, 
Rawalpindi Pothohar Town

170 8989689-3 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ CREATIVE TRADE SOLUTIONS 
CREATIVE TRADE SOLUTIONS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

74,399 186

VILLAGE SANJOOT GROUND 
FLOOR, PLAZA 10-KM, GUJJAR 
KHAN MAIN GT ROAD MANDRA, 
Rawalpindi Pothohar Town

171 8989689-3 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ CREATIVE TRADE SOLUTIONS 
CREATIVE TRADE SOLUTIONS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

330,258 826

VILLAGE SANJOOT GROUND 
FLOOR, PLAZA 10-KM, GUJJAR 
KHAN MAIN GT ROAD MANDRA, 
Rawalpindi Pothohar Town

172 2163470-0 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ CRYSTAL ENTERPRISES 
CRYSTAL ENTERPRISES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,421 24

st Floor, Anaya Manzil, B-108, B-Block, 
Satellite Town, Rawalpindi
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173 6650072-8 CTO 
LAHORE

/ DERMACOS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
DERMACOS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

22,300 1,227

PLOT NO. 61 & 76, P & T 
COOPERATIVE SOCIETY, KORANGI 
INDUSTRIAL AREA, Korangi

174 3000947-2 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ M/S DESIGN TRADE 
M/S DESIGN TRADE

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

394,754 987

Near Main Gate, Khayaban e Kashmir, 
(G-15/F-15) Behind Hascol CNG 
Peshawar Road Tarnol, Islamabad

175 7072903-1 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT SER
VICES (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT SER
VICES (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

535,650 1,339

Gate D, Plot No. 33, Street No. 10, I-
9/2, Islamabad

176 7202515-4 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ECO GLOBAL FOODS (SMC-PVT.) 
LIMITED ECO GLOBALFOODS (SMC-
PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

61,392 3,377

14-KM, MULTAN ROAD, BEHIND 
UNIFOAM FACTORY, Lahore 
Samanabad Town

177 8298968-5 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES (PRIVATE) L
IMITED 
ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES (PRIVATE) L
IMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

91,200 912

MOMAN PURA BURAQ POLY ROAD, 
17-KM SHEIKHUPURA ROAD, 
TEHSIL FEROZEWALA, Sheikhupura 
Ferozwala

178 8298968-5 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES (PRIVATE) L
IMITED 
ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES (PRIVATE) L
IMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

67,800 678

MOMAN PURA BURAQ POLY ROAD, 
17-KM SHEIKHUPURA ROAD, 
TEHSIL FEROZEWALA, Sheikhupura 
Ferozwala

179 8298968-5 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES (PRIVATE) L
IMITED 
ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES (PRIVATE) L
IMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

67,799 678

MOMAN PURA BURAQ POLY ROAD, 
17-KM SHEIKHUPURA ROAD, 
TEHSIL FEROZEWALA, Sheikhupura 
Ferozwala

180 7559601-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ EMAAN FOODS EMAAN FOODS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

51,988 2,859

PLOT NO. 241, ST NO 8, Industrial 
Area , I 9/3, Islamabad Islamabad 
Urban

181 7559601-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ EMAAN FOODS EMAAN FOODS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

62,325 3,428

PLOT NO. 241, ST NO 8, Industrial 
Area , I 9/3, Islamabad Islamabad 
Urban

182 7559601-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ EMAAN FOODS EMAAN FOODS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

25,020 1,376

PLOT NO. 241, ST NO 8, Industrial 
Area , I 9/3, Islamabad Islamabad 
Urban

183 1333126-4 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MOHAMMAD SALEEM 
M/S FEDERAL MARKETING

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

32,170 80

43 A, Tipu Road, Chaklala Scheme No 
2, Rawalpindi Cantonement
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184 A016557-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ NADEEM RIAZ 
FM MARKETING SERVICES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

87,296 218

Shop No. E-33, Razzaq Vally, Service 
Road, Islamabad, Islamabad Rural.

185 A016557-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ NADEEM RIAZ 
FM MARKETING SERVICES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

48,273 121

Shop No. E-33, Razzaq Vally, Service 
Road, Islamabad, Islamabad Rural.

186 A016557-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ NADEEM RIAZ 
FM MARKETING SERVICES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

85,227 213

Shop No. E-33, Razzaq Vally, Service 
Road, Islamabad, Islamabad Rural.

187 1676784-5 RTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SHEIKH MOHAMMAD SALEEM 
FMCG Distribution Enterprise

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

99,447 249

179 and 180 S, Quaid e Azam 
Industrial Estate, Lahore, Lahore

188 1676784-5 RTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SHEIKH MOHAMMAD SALEEM 
FMCG Distribution Enterprise

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

123,582 309

179 and 180 S, Quaid e Azam 
Industrial Estate, Lahore, Lahore

189 1676784-5 RTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SHEIKH MOHAMMAD SALEEM 
FMCG Distribution Enterprise

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

117,539 294

179 and 180 S, Quaid e Azam 
Industrial Estate, Lahore, Lahore

190 7278906-3 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ GLOBAL BRANDS MARKETING (PVT
.) LIMITED 
GLOBAL BRANDS MARKETING (PVT
.) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

48,570 2,428

204, E.I. Lines, Dr. Daud Pota Road, 
Karachi, Karachi South Saddar Town

191 A084388-4 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ GLOBAL MARKS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
GLOBAL MARKS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

27,767 1,388

House No,01, Street No,04, Block-E, 
Sawan Garden, Islamabad

192 A084388-4 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ GLOBAL MARKS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
GLOBAL MARKS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

16,080 804

House No,01, Street No,04, Block-E, 
Sawan Garden, Islamabad

193 A084388-4 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ GLOBAL MARKS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
GLOBAL MARKS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

228,937 11,447

House No,01, Street No,04, Block-E, 
Sawan Garden, Islamabad

194 4897920-8 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ QAMAR USMAN 
HAFIZ DISTRIBUTOR

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

87,938 220

187-L, Street No 2, Phase- 4-A, Ghori 
Town, Islamabad

195 4897920-8 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ QAMAR USMAN 
HAFIZ DISTRIBUTOR

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

145,725 364

187-L, Street No 2, Phase- 4-A, Ghori 
Town, Islamabad

196 4897920-8 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ QAMAR USMAN 
HAFIZ DISTRIBUTOR

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

91,053 228

187-L, Street No 2, Phase- 4-A, Ghori 
Town, Islamabad

197 2844310-1 RTO 
ABBOTTAB
AD

IND/ ABDUL BASIT 
HAJI ABDUL RAUF AND COMPANY

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

785,877 1,965

PLOT NO. 113, STREET NO. 8, 
INDUSTRIAL AREA, SECTOR I-10/3, 
Islamabad

198 2844310-1 RTO 
ABBOTTAB
AD

IND/ ABDUL BASIT 
HAJI ABDUL RAUF AND COMPANY

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

1,147,228 2,868
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PLOT NO. 113, STREET NO. 8, 
INDUSTRIAL AREA, SECTOR I-10/3, 
Islamabad

199 3395210-8 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ HAMZA FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
HAMZA FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

89,594 4,480

1-B AHMED BLOCK NEW GARDEN 
TOWN

200 3395210-8 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ HAMZA FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
HAMZA FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

33,289 1,664

1-B AHMED BLOCK NEW GARDEN 
TOWN

201 5222145-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BE HAPPY PETS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
BE HAPPY PETS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

88,960 4,448

13-C, Gulberg-2, Gulberg-2, Lahore 
Gulberg Town

202 5222145-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BE HAPPY PETS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
BE HAPPY PETS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

66,720 3,336

13-C, Gulberg-2, Gulberg-2, Lahore 
Gulberg Town

203 4134160-7 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ NADIA AAMIR HAQ DISTRIBUTORS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,259 11

PLOT NO.315, STREET NO.3 
SECTOR I-9/3 -

204 4134160-7 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ NADIA AAMIR HAQ DISTRIBUTORS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

90,259 226

PLOT NO.315, STREET NO.3 
SECTOR I-9/3 -

205 4432957-1 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ MEMOONA AQEEL ABBASI 
HM AGENCIES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

66,412 166

Plot No 369, Khawaja Floor Mills, I-9/3, 
Islamabad Islamabad Urban

206 6591792-3 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HOPE CHEMICALS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED HOPE CHEMICALS (PVT) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

26,741 1,337

14-E, Industrial Triangle Area,, Kahuta 
Road, Humak, Islamabad, Pakistan

207 6591792-3 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HOPE CHEMICALS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED HOPE CHEMICALS (PVT) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

24,647 1,232

14-E, Industrial Triangle Area,, Kahuta 
Road, Humak, Islamabad, Pakistan

208 6591792-3 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HOPE CHEMICALS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED HOPE CHEMICALS (PVT) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

66,469 3,323

14-E, Industrial Triangle Area,, Kahuta 
Road, Humak, Islamabad, Pakistan

209 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

37,958 1,898

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-
7/1, ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

210 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

38,923 1,946

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-
7/1, ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

211 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

48,149 2,407

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-
7/1, ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT
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212 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

39,647 1,982

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-
7/1, ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

213 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

38,200 1,910

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-
7/1, ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

214 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

40,010 2,001

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-
7/1, ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

215 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

30,030 1,502

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-
7/1, ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

216 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

40,371 2,019

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-
7/1, ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

217 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

40,401 2,020

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-
7/1, ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

218 7972928-8 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SIHAM RAUF HS DISTRIBUTORS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

904,700 2,262

PLOT NO. 113, STREET NO. 8, 
INDUSTRIAL AREA, SECTOR I-10/3, 
Islamabad

219 7972928-8 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SIHAM RAUF HS DISTRIBUTORS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

376,296 941

PLOT NO. 113, STREET NO. 8, 
INDUSTRIAL AREA, SECTOR I-10/3, 
Islamabad

220 7972928-8 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SIHAM RAUF HS DISTRIBUTORS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

205,760 514

PLOT NO. 113, STREET NO. 8, 
INDUSTRIAL AREA, SECTOR I-10/3, 
Islamabad

221 6659702-8 RTO 
SARGODHA

AOP/ IBRAHIM MARKETTING 
IBRAHIM MARKETTING

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

374,881 937

Plot No. 167, Street No. 09, I-10/3, 
Islamabad, Islamabad

222 6659702-8 RTO 
SARGODHA

AOP/ IBRAHIM MARKETTING 
IBRAHIM MARKETTING

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

224,068 560

Plot No. 167, Street No. 09, I-10/3, 
Islamabad, Islamabad

223 6404396-5 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ ABBAS KHAN IQRA ENTERPRISES 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

171,404 429

HUSNAIN PLAZA, EAST SERVICE 
ROAD, G-13/4, Islamabad Islamabad 
Urban

224 7618054-4 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ muhammad sikander IS TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

33,649 84
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House No. 11, Street No. 7, Umar 
Block, Khayaban E Faiz, H-
13, Islamabad Islamabad Urban

225 4239225-0 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ ISLAMABAD TEA COMPANY 
ISLAMABAD TEA COMPANY

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,981,984 12,455

OFFICE NO 1-3 2ND FLOOR, AND 
BASEMENT PLOT NO 1, SECTOR 1-
11/3, Islamabad Islamabad Urban

226 4239225-0 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ ISLAMABAD TEA COMPANY 
ISLAMABAD TEA COMPANY

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

607,415 1,519

OFFICE NO 1-3 2ND FLOOR, AND 
BASEMENT PLOT NO 1, SECTOR 1-
11/3, Islamabad Islamabad Urban

227 4239225-0 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ ISLAMABAD TEA COMPANY 
ISLAMABAD TEA COMPANY

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

28,110 70

OFFICE NO 1-3 2ND FLOOR, AND 
BASEMENT PLOT NO 1, SECTOR 1-
11/3, Islamabad Islamabad Urban

228 7675723-1 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ ABDUL BASIT [1310172018873] 
Islamia Traders

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

169,472 424

OFFICE NO. 117,1ST FLOOR, UMAIR 
CENTRE, 6TH ROAD, SATELLITE 
TOWN, Rawalpindi Rawal Town

229 7675723-1 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ ABDUL BASIT [1310172018873] 
Islamia Traders

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

205,451 514

OFFICE NO. 117,1ST FLOOR, UMAIR 
CENTRE, 6TH ROAD, SATELLITE 
TOWN, Rawalpindi Rawal Town

230 7675723-1 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ ABDUL BASIT [1310172018873] 
Islamia Traders

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

61,459 154

OFFICE NO. 117,1ST FLOOR, UMAIR 
CENTRE, 6TH ROAD, SATELLITE 
TOWN, Rawalpindi Rawal Town

231 9565852-4 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ MUHAMMAD NADEEM 
ISMAIL BROTHERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

19,371 48

Shop No.4, Kalma Market , Near Dubai 
Islamic Bank, Ghori Town Phase 1 , 
Islamabad, Islamabad

232 9565852-4 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ MUHAMMAD NADEEM 
ISMAIL BROTHERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

18,549 46

Shop No.4, Kalma Market , Near Dubai 
Islamic Bank, Ghori Town Phase 1 , 
Islamabad, Islamabad

233 9565852-4 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ MUHAMMAD NADEEM 
ISMAIL BROTHERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

15,291 38

Shop No.4, Kalma Market , Near Dubai 
Islamic Bank, Ghori Town Phase 1 , 
Islamabad, Islamabad

234 4358935-9 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ KHURRAM SHAHZAD 
K.S DISTRIBUTOR & TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

13,141 33

office, 29-30 al rehman shopping mall, 
naseerabad, Rawalpindi Cantonement

235 9574136-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ KAMRAN DISTRIBUTOR (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
KAMRAN DISTRIBUTOR (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

41,460 104

House No. 02, Near Allahwali Masjid, 
Koral Chowk, Islamabad Islamabad 
Urban
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236 9574136-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ KAMRAN DISTRIBUTOR (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
KAMRAN DISTRIBUTOR (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

47,706 119

House No. 02, Near Allahwali Masjid, 
Koral Chowk, Islamabad Islamabad 
Urban

237 2939649-2 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ KASH DISTRIBUTOR (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED KASH DISTRIBUTOR 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

17,002 43

Plot 311, Industrial triangle Area, 
Kahutta Road, Islamabad

238 2939649-2 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ KASH DISTRIBUTOR (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED KASH DISTRIBUTOR 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,801 25

Plot 311, Industrial triangle Area, 
Kahutta Road, Islamabad

239 2939649-2 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ KASH DISTRIBUTOR (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED KASH DISTRIBUTOR 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,422 24

Plot 311, Industrial triangle Area, 
Kahutta Road, Islamabad

240 8628492-3 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD IJAZ BHATTI 
KHAN DISTRIBUTORS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

24,994 62

SHOP NO. 2467, BASEMENT, NEAR 
STREET NO.9 HAJI ZAREEF PLAZA, 
DHARI HASANABAD, Rawalpindi

241 8628492-3 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD IJAZ BHATTI 
KHAN DISTRIBUTORS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

103,082 258

SHOP NO. 2467, BASEMENT, NEAR 
STREET NO.9 HAJI ZAREEF PLAZA, 
DHARI HASANABAD, Rawalpindi

242 3612450-8 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ LIFESTYLE INTERNATIONAL 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
LIFESTYLE INTERNATIONAL 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

32,744 1,801

1.5 KM, DEFENCE ROAD, KAHNA 
NAU, Lahore Nishter Town

243 4230421-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ ARIF MEHMOOD 
LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

64,821 162

01-02, Street no. 15-B, Shalimar Plaza, 
Plot no. 13 Sector 01, Airport Housing 
Society, Rawalpindi

244 6407654-5 RTO 
MULTAN

IND/ MALIK MOHSIN RAZA 
M.M.R MARKETING

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

29,425 74

ALLAH WALI MARKET, NEAR 
NATIONAL MARKET, CHANDNI 
CHOWK, Rawalpindi

245 1212235-1 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ MUHAMMAD KASHIF JAVED 
M/S CHAUDRY DISTRIBUTOR

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

106,846 267

P & V FARM # 47 STREET # 1 
TARLAI

246 2122578-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ KHAYYAM HUSSAIN 
M/S DIGITAL DISTRIBUTORS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

48,238 121

CHOUDHARY PLAZA, HALL, UNION 
COUNCIL ROAD, KORAL, Islamabad

247 2122578-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ KHAYYAM HUSSAIN 
M/S DIGITAL DISTRIBUTORS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

300,279 751

CHOUDHARY PLAZA, HALL, UNION 
COUNCIL ROAD, KORAL, Islamabad
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248 2122578-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ KHAYYAM HUSSAIN 
M/S DIGITAL DISTRIBUTORS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

89,556 224

CHOUDHARY PLAZA, HALL, UNION 
COUNCIL ROAD, KORAL, Islamabad

249 2122578-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ KHAYYAM HUSSAIN 
M/S DIGITAL DISTRIBUTORS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

146,483 366

CHOUDHARY PLAZA, HALL, UNION 
COUNCIL ROAD, KORAL, Islamabad

250 2122578-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ KHAYYAM HUSSAIN 
M/S DIGITAL DISTRIBUTORS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

38,867 97

CHOUDHARY PLAZA, HALL, UNION 
COUNCIL ROAD, KORAL, Islamabad

251 2122578-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ KHAYYAM HUSSAIN 
M/S DIGITAL DISTRIBUTORS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

93,475 234

CHOUDHARY PLAZA, HALL, UNION 
COUNCIL ROAD, KORAL, Islamabad

252 2122578-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ KHAYYAM HUSSAIN 
M/S DIGITAL DISTRIBUTORS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

58,699 147

CHOUDHARY PLAZA, HALL, UNION 
COUNCIL ROAD, KORAL, Islamabad

253 2122578-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ KHAYYAM HUSSAIN 
M/S DIGITAL DISTRIBUTORS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

127,821 320

CHOUDHARY PLAZA, HALL, UNION 
COUNCIL ROAD, KORAL, Islamabad

254 B871877-2 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MAHA DANISH 
M/S MSH INTERNATIONAL

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

228,952 572

680-A, MOHALLAH, MOHAN PORA, 
Rawalpindi, Rawalpindi.

255 5353412-5 RTO 
FAISALABA
D

CO/ MABLAY BEAUTY (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D 
MABLAY BEAUTY (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

131,017 6,551

Plot No. 2-C, Garments Zone Value 
Addtion City, Khurrianwala, Faisalabad

256 7184882-2 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SHAHZAD AHMAD ABBASI 
MARINE GOLD FOOD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

25,856 65

PLOT NO 3, ST 2, IQBAL TOWN 
SERVICE ROAD HIGHWAY, 
Islamabad Islamabad Urban

257 3409586-1 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD AKRAM BUTT 
Markaz Marketing Services

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

56,681 142

Shop No C-235-236, First Floor, Bohar 
Bazar, Rawalpindi

258 8193200-5 RTO 
LAHORE

AOP/ MarSel MarSel 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

23,725 59

OFFICE # 3, 2ND FLOOR CHINA 
MARKET, MODEL TOWN LINK 
ROAD, Lahore Gulberg Town

259 2703103-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ BASHARAT RAJA MD Logistics 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

689,741 1,724

1 & 2, DM Textile Mill, Industrial Area 
Westridge, Rawalpindi Cantonement

260 2703103-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ BASHARAT RAJA MD Logistics 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

1,003,690 2,509

1 & 2, DM Textile Mill, Industrial Area 
Westridge, Rawalpindi Cantonement
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261 9888114-3 RTO 
PESHAWAR

CO/ MDK ASSOCIATES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
MDK ASSOCIATES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

135,422 339

Plot No. 1712-A, Near Kohat Road, 
Ghari Qamar Din Bridge, Ring Road, 
Peshawar Peshawar

262 9888114-3 RTO 
PESHAWAR

CO/ MDK ASSOCIATES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
MDK ASSOCIATES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

183,800 460

Plot No. 1712-A, Near Kohat Road, 
Ghari Qamar Din Bridge, Ring Road, 
Peshawar Peshawar

263 6545082-3 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD SAJID MS MARKETING 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

42,406 106

STRT 4B, RASHID TOWN, 
ABDULLAH ROAD, RAWALPINDI, 
Rawalpindi

264 6545082-3 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD SAJID MS MARKETING 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

47,373 118

STRT 4B, RASHID TOWN, 
ABDULLAH ROAD, RAWALPINDI, 
Rawalpindi

265 6545082-3 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD SAJID MS MARKETING 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

53,934 135

STRT 4B, RASHID TOWN, 
ABDULLAH ROAD, RAWALPINDI, 
Rawalpindi

266 8560313-0 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR 
MUDASSIR TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

120,558 301

SHOP NO.113-A, BUSINESS 
ARCADE , BLOCK-C, PAK PWD 
HOUSING SOCIETY, Islamabad

267 8560313-0 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR 
MUDASSIR TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

92,120 230

SHOP NO.113-A, BUSINESS 
ARCADE , BLOCK-C, PAK PWD 
HOUSING SOCIETY, Islamabad

268 8560313-0 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR 
MUDASSIR TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

120,580 301

SHOP NO.113-A, BUSINESS 
ARCADE , BLOCK-C, PAK PWD 
HOUSING SOCIETY, Islamabad

269 8560313-0 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR 
MUDASSIR TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

95,270 238

SHOP NO.113-A, BUSINESS 
ARCADE , BLOCK-C, PAK PWD 
HOUSING SOCIETY, Islamabad

270 8560313-0 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR 
MUDASSIR TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

124,066 310

SHOP NO.113-A, BUSINESS 
ARCADE , BLOCK-C, PAK PWD 
HOUSING SOCIETY, Islamabad

271 8560313-0 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR 
MUDASSIR TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

93,580 234
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SHOP NO.113-A, BUSINESS 
ARCADE , BLOCK-C, PAK PWD 
HOUSING SOCIETY, Islamabad

272 8560313-0 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR 
MUDASSIR TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

68,050 170

SHOP NO.113-A, BUSINESS 
ARCADE , BLOCK-C, PAK PWD 
HOUSING SOCIETY, Islamabad

273 7530160-4 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ NAEEM UR REHMAN 
MUHAMMADI TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

119,497 299

PLOT NO. G-18, GANDITAN, TARLAI, 
Islamabad Islamabad Rural

274 7530160-4 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ NAEEM UR REHMAN 
MUHAMMADI TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

56,403 141

PLOT NO. G-18, GANDITAN, TARLAI, 
Islamabad Islamabad Rural

275 7530160-4 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ NAEEM UR REHMAN 
MUHAMMADI TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

79,438 199

PLOT NO. G-18, GANDITAN, TARLAI, 
Islamabad Islamabad Rural

276 5377092-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ GHULAM MUJTABA Mujtaba Traders 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

1,086,885 2,717

Post office Khas, Bhal, Tehsil & 
District, Rawalpindi

277 5377092-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ GHULAM MUJTABA Mujtaba Traders 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

221,887 555

Post office Khas, Bhal, Tehsil & 
District, Rawalpindi

278 0792320-1 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ MULLER & PHIPPS (PAKISTAN) 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
MULLER & PHIPPS (PAKISTAN) 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

52,000 130

1ST FLOOR, UZMA COURT, 
CLIFTON, Karachi South Saddar Town

279 1245592-0 RTO-I 
KARACHI

AOP/ TROPICAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES 
TROPICAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

63,652 3,501

C-11/D, Sindh Industrial Trading 
Estate, S.I.T.E., Karachi West Site 
Town

280 1245592-0 RTO-I 
KARACHI

AOP/ TROPICAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES 
TROPICAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

47,132 2,592

C-11/D, Sindh Industrial Trading 
Estate, S.I.T.E., Karachi West Site 
Town

281 1245592-0 RTO-I 
KARACHI

AOP/ TROPICAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES 
TROPICAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

89,690 4,933

C-11/D, Sindh Industrial Trading 
Estate, S.I.T.E., Karachi West Site 
Town

282 1245592-0 RTO-I 
KARACHI

AOP/ TROPICAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES 
TROPICAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

70,140 3,858

C-11/D, Sindh Industrial Trading 
Estate, S.I.T.E., Karachi West Site 
Town

283 1245592-0 RTO-I 
KARACHI

AOP/ TROPICAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES 
TROPICAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

246,120 13,537

C-11/D, Sindh Industrial Trading 
Estate, S.I.T.E., Karachi West Site 
Town

284 1245592-0 RTO-I 
KARACHI

AOP/ TROPICAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES 
TROPICAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

159,546 8,775

C-11/D, Sindh Industrial Trading 
Estate, S.I.T.E., Karachi West Site 
Town
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285 1245592-0 RTO-I 
KARACHI

AOP/ TROPICAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES 
TROPICAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

23,721 1,305

C-11/D, Sindh Industrial Trading 
Estate, S.I.T.E., Karachi West Site 
Town

286 7397154-0 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ OASIS TRADERS OASIS TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

47,113 118

KHASRA NO 208, KHATONI NO 1603, 
KHEWAT NO 1246, OASIS HOUSE 
PARKVIEW COLONY MORGAH 
MORE, Rawalpindi Pothohar Town

287 7397154-0 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ OASIS TRADERS OASIS TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

231,168 578

KHASRA NO 208, KHATONI NO 1603, 
KHEWAT NO 1246, OASIS HOUSE 
PARKVIEW COLONY MORGAH 
MORE, Rawalpindi Pothohar Town

288 7312349-2 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ M/S OXYGON PAKISTAN 
M/S OXYGON PAKISTAN

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

30,238 1,663

GULSHAN-E- IQBAL, JORIAN, 
DHAMIAL ROAD, Rawalpindi Rawal 
Town

289 0786106-7 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ PAKISTAN FRUIT JUICE COMPANY 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
PAKISTAN FRUIT JUICE CO. (PVT) L
TD.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

119,532 1,195

44-45 N,, Industrial Area,, Gulberg II, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

290 0786106-7 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ PAKISTAN FRUIT JUICE COMPANY 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
PAKISTAN FRUIT JUICE CO. (PVT) L
TD.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

83,638 836

44-45 N,, Industrial Area,, Gulberg II, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

291 0786106-7 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ PAKISTAN FRUIT JUICE COMPANY 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
PAKISTAN FRUIT JUICE CO. (PVT) L
TD.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

16,967 170

44-45 N,, Industrial Area,, Gulberg II, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

292 0786106-7 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ PAKISTAN FRUIT JUICE COMPANY 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
PAKISTAN FRUIT JUICE CO. (PVT) L
TD.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

36,437 364

44-45 N,, Industrial Area,, Gulberg II, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

293 6925517-8 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ PREMIER SALES (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D 
PREMIER SALES (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

19,036 48

S.No # 173, Situated in Deh. Laloowali 
Tapo, ., Ghotki Ghotki

294 6925517-8 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ PREMIER SALES (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D 
PREMIER SALES (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

105,163 263

S.No # 173, Situated in Deh. Laloowali 
Tapo, ., Ghotki Ghotki

295 6925517-8 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ PREMIER SALES (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D 
PREMIER SALES (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

241,760 604

S.No # 173, Situated in Deh. Laloowali 
Tapo, ., Ghotki Ghotki
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296 6925517-8 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ PREMIER SALES (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D 
PREMIER SALES (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

621,750 1,554

S.No # 173, Situated in Deh. Laloowali 
Tapo, ., Ghotki Ghotki

297 6925517-8 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ PREMIER SALES (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D 
PREMIER SALES (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

80,567 201

S.No # 173, Situated in Deh. Laloowali 
Tapo, ., Ghotki Ghotki

298 2571814-2 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ SYED TAHAWAR HUSSAIN Q-A-
M TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

103,561 259

Jinnah Colony, Awan, Abad, 
Rawalpindi

299 2571814-2 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ SYED TAHAWAR HUSSAIN Q-A-
M TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

50,984 127

Jinnah Colony, Awan, Abad, 
Rawalpindi

300 3034621-5 RTO 
LAHORE

IND/ MUHAMMAD IJAZ RAFIQ TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

17,691 44

Main Road, Manzoor Colony, 
Harbance Pura, Lahore Aziz Bhatti 
Town

301 3034621-5 RTO 
LAHORE

IND/ MUHAMMAD IJAZ RAFIQ TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

36,185 90

Main Road, Manzoor Colony, 
Harbance Pura, Lahore Aziz Bhatti 
Town

302 2469130-5 RTO-I 
KARACHI

IND/ QAMAR ABBAS Rajput Traders 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

78,180 195

Office UG-70 & 71, Kehkashan Plaza, 
Commitee Chowk, Near Raja Bazar, 
Rawalpindi

303 2469130-5 RTO-I 
KARACHI

IND/ QAMAR ABBAS Rajput Traders 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

376,960 942

Office UG-70 & 71, Kehkashan Plaza, 
Commitee Chowk, Near Raja Bazar, 
Rawalpindi

304 2469130-5 RTO-I 
KARACHI

IND/ QAMAR ABBAS Rajput Traders 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

98,940 247

Office UG-70 & 71, Kehkashan Plaza, 
Commitee Chowk, Near Raja Bazar, 
Rawalpindi

305 2469130-5 RTO-I 
KARACHI

IND/ QAMAR ABBAS Rajput Traders 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

103,560 259

Office UG-70 & 71, Kehkashan Plaza, 
Commitee Chowk, Near Raja Bazar, 
Rawalpindi

306 1330654-5 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ AAMIR USMAN 
RAWAL MARKETING SERVICES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

1,114,572 2,786

P.O. BOX MUHAMMAD TOWN, 
OPPOSITE MAKKA PLAZA, SOHAN, 
ISLAMABAD, Islamabad

307 7261642-1 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ RIDA DANISH RD INTERNATIONAL 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

46,552 116

Shop No. B-02, Basement Floor, 
Malikabad Shopping Mall, Rawalpindi

308 7261642-1 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ RIDA DANISH RD INTERNATIONAL 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

69,339 173
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Shop No. B-02, Basement Floor, 
Malikabad Shopping Mall, Rawalpindi

309 7261642-1 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ RIDA DANISH RD INTERNATIONAL 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

346,757 867

Shop No. B-02, Basement Floor, 
Malikabad Shopping Mall, Rawalpindi

310 7261642-1 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ RIDA DANISH RD INTERNATIONAL 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

791,327 1,978

Shop No. B-02, Basement Floor, 
Malikabad Shopping Mall, Rawalpindi

311 4264615-4 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

CO/ RELIANCE DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE
) LIMITED 
RELIANCE DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE
) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

157,352 393

PLOT NO 64, STREET NO. 10, LANE 
NO. 13, I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA, 
Islamabad Islamabad Urban

312 4264615-4 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

CO/ RELIANCE DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE
) LIMITED 
RELIANCE DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE
) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

74,118 185

PLOT NO 64, STREET NO. 10, LANE 
NO. 13, I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA, 
Islamabad Islamabad Urban

313 4264615-4 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

CO/ RELIANCE DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE
) LIMITED 
RELIANCE DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE
) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

160,325 401

PLOT NO 64, STREET NO. 10, LANE 
NO. 13, I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA, 
Islamabad Islamabad Urban

314 4264615-4 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

CO/ RELIANCE DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE
) LIMITED 
RELIANCE DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE
) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

148,197 370

PLOT NO 64, STREET NO. 10, LANE 
NO. 13, I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA, 
Islamabad Islamabad Urban

315 4264615-4 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

CO/ RELIANCE DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE
) LIMITED 
RELIANCE DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE
) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

55,084 138

PLOT NO 64, STREET NO. 10, LANE 
NO. 13, I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA, 
Islamabad Islamabad Urban

316 7419567-3 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ QAISAR MEHMOOD RIAZ SONS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

217,909 545

K-113, Zafar Ul Haq Road, Committee 
Chowk, Rawalpindi., Rawalpindi Rawal 
Town

317 7419567-3 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ QAISAR MEHMOOD RIAZ SONS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

169,404 424

K-113, Zafar Ul Haq Road, Committee 
Chowk, Rawalpindi., Rawalpindi Rawal 
Town

318 2955463-2 LTO 
MULTAN

AOP/ R S & F DISTRIBUTION HOUSE 
RS&F DISTRIBUTION HOUSE

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

109,468 274

House No,4, Wilayatabad Colony, 
Vehari Road Multan, Multan Cantt. 
Mumtazabad Town

319 2955463-2 LTO 
MULTAN

AOP/ R S & F DISTRIBUTION HOUSE 
RS&F DISTRIBUTION HOUSE

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

98,978 247

Page 27 of 41Document ID: 186712730     -     Generation Date : 04-Feb-2025 11:36 AM     -     User: TP

IT-20250204-0101-1054733



House No,4, Wilayatabad Colony, 
Vehari Road Multan, Multan Cantt. 
Mumtazabad Town

320 2955463-2 LTO 
MULTAN

AOP/ R S & F DISTRIBUTION HOUSE 
RS&F DISTRIBUTION HOUSE

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

119,045 298

House No,4, Wilayatabad Colony, 
Vehari Road Multan, Multan Cantt. 
Mumtazabad Town

321 7124274-0 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ ZEESHAN ABBASI S & S TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

62,263 156

Rehmat Plaza, Near Anayatullah 
Musjid, Ghouri Town VIP Block, 
Islamabad

322 7367636-2 RTO-II 
KARACHI

AOP/ SABBAQ ENTERPRISES 
SABBAQ ENTERPRISES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

44,573 111

LA-5, BLOCK NO. 22, F.B AREA 
KARACHI, Karachi Central Gulberg 
Town

323 7144509-3 LTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED 
SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

33,400 1,670

OFFICE #10, SHER SHAH BLOCK, 
NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

324 7144509-3 LTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED 
SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

141,453 7,073

OFFICE #10, SHER SHAH BLOCK, 
NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

325 7144509-3 LTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED 
SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

122,836 6,142

OFFICE #10, SHER SHAH BLOCK, 
NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

326 7144509-3 LTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED 
SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

54,718 2,736

OFFICE #10, SHER SHAH BLOCK, 
NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

327 7144509-3 LTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED 
SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

96,873 4,844

OFFICE #10, SHER SHAH BLOCK, 
NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

328 7144509-3 LTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED 
SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

115,869 5,793

OFFICE #10, SHER SHAH BLOCK, 
NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

329 7144509-3 LTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED 
SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

93,267 4,663

OFFICE #10, SHER SHAH BLOCK, 
NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

330 7144509-3 LTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED 
SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

71,547 3,577

OFFICE #10, SHER SHAH BLOCK, 
NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

331 7144509-3 LTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED 
SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

107,609 5,380

OFFICE #10, SHER SHAH BLOCK, 
NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town
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332 7144509-3 LTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED 
SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

35,971 1,799

OFFICE #10, SHER SHAH BLOCK, 
NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

333 7144509-3 LTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED 
SABIRS POULTRY (PVT.) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

93,045 4,652

OFFICE #10, SHER SHAH BLOCK, 
NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

334 1639839-4 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ RAHEEL NOMAN SHEIKH 
SKY TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

141,953 355

19 TAJ MAHAL MARKET 
NARNAKARI BAZAR

335 1639839-4 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ RAHEEL NOMAN SHEIKH 
SKY TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

57,043 143

19 TAJ MAHAL MARKET 
NARNAKARI BAZAR

336 1639839-4 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ RAHEEL NOMAN SHEIKH 
SKY TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

259,141 648

19 TAJ MAHAL MARKET 
NARNAKARI BAZAR

337 1639839-4 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ RAHEEL NOMAN SHEIKH 
SKY TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

75,746 189

19 TAJ MAHAL MARKET 
NARNAKARI BAZAR

338 3960857-3 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ SALES 360 (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
SALES 360 (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

40,236 101

basement, Umer Arcade near Mosque 
Khulfa e Rashideen, Khana east, 
Islamabad

339 3960857-3 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ SALES 360 (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
SALES 360 (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

68,882 172

basement, Umer Arcade near Mosque 
Khulfa e Rashideen, Khana east, 
Islamabad

340 3960857-3 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ SALES 360 (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
SALES 360 (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

72,973 182

basement, Umer Arcade near Mosque 
Khulfa e Rashideen, Khana east, 
Islamabad

341 3960857-3 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ SALES 360 (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
SALES 360 (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

91,082 228

basement, Umer Arcade near Mosque 
Khulfa e Rashideen, Khana east, 
Islamabad

342 3960857-3 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ SALES 360 (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
SALES 360 (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

59,358 148

basement, Umer Arcade near Mosque 
Khulfa e Rashideen, Khana east, 
Islamabad

343 3960857-3 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ SALES 360 (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
SALES 360 (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

18,939 47

basement, Umer Arcade near Mosque 
Khulfa e Rashideen, Khana east, 
Islamabad

344 3960857-3 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ SALES 360 (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
SALES 360 (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

72,390 181

basement, Umer Arcade near Mosque 
Khulfa e Rashideen, Khana east, 
Islamabad
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345 4571779-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ SAVE PLUS SAVE PLUS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

27,325 410

BADIA RUSTAM KHAN, MERA 
JAFFAR, SECTOR G-12, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

346 4571779-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ SAVE PLUS SAVE PLUS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

255,569 3,834

BADIA RUSTAM KHAN, MERA 
JAFFAR, SECTOR G-12, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

347 4571779-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ SAVE PLUS SAVE PLUS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

191,890 2,878

BADIA RUSTAM KHAN, MERA 
JAFFAR, SECTOR G-12, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

348 4571779-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ SAVE PLUS SAVE PLUS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

19,500 293

BADIA RUSTAM KHAN, MERA 
JAFFAR, SECTOR G-12, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

349 4571779-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ SAVE PLUS SAVE PLUS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

878,611 13,179

BADIA RUSTAM KHAN, MERA 
JAFFAR, SECTOR G-12, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

350 4571779-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ SAVE PLUS SAVE PLUS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

55,550 833

BADIA RUSTAM KHAN, MERA 
JAFFAR, SECTOR G-12, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

351 4571779-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ SAVE PLUS SAVE PLUS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

3,850 58

BADIA RUSTAM KHAN, MERA 
JAFFAR, SECTOR G-12, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

352 4571779-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ SAVE PLUS SAVE PLUS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

104,768 1,572

BADIA RUSTAM KHAN, MERA 
JAFFAR, SECTOR G-12, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

353 4571779-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ SAVE PLUS SAVE PLUS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

218,829 547

BADIA RUSTAM KHAN, MERA 
JAFFAR, SECTOR G-12, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

354 6924364-7 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ LIAQAT ALI SB Marketing Services 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

37,964 95

1, 1st Floor, C/O Amjad Ali Chitral 
Plaza, Near Khanna Bridge, Doctor 
Qadeer Road, Rawalpindi, Rawal 
Town.

355 3120241-1 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ SYED SHABBIR HASSAN 
SH Marketing

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

133,818 335

BASMENT #02 C. PMA HOUSE 
LIAQAT ROAD ,RAWALPINDI

356 6992008-7 RTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SADIQ HUSSAIN 
SHAFAY FOOD PRODUCTS (SFP)

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

90,612 227

HOUSE NO 14 E-332, HAIDRI 
STREET MOHALLAH, GULISTAN 
COLONY KANCHI AMARSADU, 
Lahore

357 6992008-7 RTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SADIQ HUSSAIN 
SHAFAY FOOD PRODUCTS (SFP)

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

67,449 169
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HOUSE NO 14 E-332, HAIDRI 
STREET MOHALLAH, GULISTAN 
COLONY KANCHI AMARSADU, 
Lahore

358 6992008-7 RTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SADIQ HUSSAIN 
SHAFAY FOOD PRODUCTS (SFP)

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

121,304 303

HOUSE NO 14 E-332, HAIDRI 
STREET MOHALLAH, GULISTAN 
COLONY KANCHI AMARSADU, 
Lahore

359 4572976-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SAADIA IDREES SHAFI SONS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

24,540 61

House 4, Street 83, G-6/1, Islamaad, 
Islamabad, Islamabad Urban

360 4572976-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SAADIA IDREES SHAFI SONS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

23,872 60

House 4, Street 83, G-6/1, Islamaad, 
Islamabad, Islamabad Urban

361 7433788-4 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD ZAHID IQBAL 
SHAHEER ENTERPRISES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

381,736 954

House No. 8, Main Service Road, Near 
Gourmet Bakery, Kuri Road Chowk, 
Rawalpindi

362 7433788-4 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD ZAHID IQBAL 
SHAHEER ENTERPRISES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

607,404 1,519

House No. 8, Main Service Road, Near 
Gourmet Bakery, Kuri Road Chowk, 
Rawalpindi

363 2676558-6 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ ABDUL HAFEEZ SHEIKH 
SHAMS ENTERPRISES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

104,573 261

ARSHAD PLAZA STREET 10 TDAY 
FAIR PRICE MART

364 1287427-2 CTO 
LAHORE

IND/ SHANNS COSMETICS & 
CHEMICALS (GOLDEN 
GIRL COSMETICS) 
SHANNS COSMETICS & 
CHEMICALS (GOLDEN 
GIRL COSMETICS)

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

343,727 859

69-T GULBERG II T

365 7217142-6 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHAN DISTRIBUTION SERVICES (PV
T.) LIMITED 
SHAN DISTRIBUTION SERVICES (PV
T.) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

1,373,479 3,434

Office Number 34 Fist Officers Floor 73
-E/1,, I.T. Tower Hali Road Gulberg III, 
Gulberg III, Lahore Gulberg Town

366 0787767-6 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ QAMAR ABBAS RAJPUT 
Shan Distributors

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,179 25

shop, i/10-3 industrial area, islamabad

367 0787767-6 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ QAMAR ABBAS RAJPUT 
Shan Distributors

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

262,003 655

shop, i/10-3 industrial area, islamabad

368 0787767-6 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ QAMAR ABBAS RAJPUT 
Shan Distributors

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

23,597 59

shop, i/10-3 industrial area, islamabad

369 0787767-6 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ QAMAR ABBAS RAJPUT 
Shan Distributors

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

20,361 51

shop, i/10-3 industrial area, islamabad

370 0787767-6 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ QAMAR ABBAS RAJPUT 
Shan Distributors

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

319,341 798
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shop, i/10-3 industrial area, islamabad

371 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

14,977 37

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

372 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

19,707 49

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

373 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

60,856 152

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

374 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

802,263 2,006

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

375 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

16,160 40

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

376 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

18,525 46

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

377 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

55,811 140

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

378 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,065 23

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

379 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

23,775 59

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

380 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

14,582 36

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

381 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

82,219 206

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

382 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

8,277 21

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

383 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

12,613 32
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Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

384 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,642 27

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

385 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

1,854,095 4,635

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

386 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

66,386 166

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

387 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

15,766 39

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

388 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,824 30

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

389 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

1,457,898 3,645

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

390 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

16,079 40

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

391 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

1,001,441 2,504

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

392 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

14,977 37

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

393 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

1,099,897 2,750

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

394 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

503,645 1,259

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

395 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

15,370 38

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

396 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,065 23
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Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

397 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,065 23

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

398 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,248 26

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

399 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

17,343 43

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

400 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

16,948 42

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

401 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

110,940 277

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

402 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,640 27

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

403 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

76,183 190

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

404 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

798,034 1,995

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

405 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

16,553 41

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

406 2190273-9 LTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SYED ALTAF HAIDER ZAIDI 
SHAN MARKETING SERVICES.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

113,341 283

Islamabad, PLOT NO.194 STREET 
NO.2 I-9, INDUSTRIAL AREA., 
Islamabad

407 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

25,612 1,281

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

408 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

31,527 1,576

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana
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409 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

23,487 1,174

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

410 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

25,260 1,263

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

411 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

23,487 1,174

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

412 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

33,100 1,655

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

413 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

22,341 1,117

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

414 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

19,480 974

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

415 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

17,800 890

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

416 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

22,230 1,112

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

417 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

20,585 1,029

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

418 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

25,630 1,282

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

419 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

31,944 1,597

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana
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420 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,924 546

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

421 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

27,959 1,398

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

422 6603360-6 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SKAAF FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
SKAAF FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,531 249

1.2 K.M., ROHI NALA ROAD, NEAR 
PSO PETROL PUMP, GAJJU MATTA, 
FEROZEPUR ROAD, Lahore

423 6603360-6 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SKAAF FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
SKAAF FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

2,492 137

1.2 K.M., ROHI NALA ROAD, NEAR 
PSO PETROL PUMP, GAJJU MATTA, 
FEROZEPUR ROAD, Lahore

424 6603360-6 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SKAAF FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
SKAAF FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

5,859 322

1.2 K.M., ROHI NALA ROAD, NEAR 
PSO PETROL PUMP, GAJJU MATTA, 
FEROZEPUR ROAD, Lahore

425 8105049-1 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ SAAD IQBAL SM Networking 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

349,801 17,490

HOUSE NO 1234-A, STREET NO 31-
D, SERVICE ROAD EAST I-10\/4 
ISLAMABAD, Islamabad

426 6490806-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RIAZ 
SMART MARKETING SERVICES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

13,631 34

PLOT#175, STREET#2, INDUSTRIAL 
AREA 1-9/3, Islamabad Islamabad 
Urban

427 6490806-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RIAZ 
SMART MARKETING SERVICES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

30,057 75

PLOT#175, STREET#2, INDUSTRIAL 
AREA 1-9/3, Islamabad Islamabad 
Urban

428 6490806-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RIAZ 
SMART MARKETING SERVICES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,739 24

PLOT#175, STREET#2, INDUSTRIAL 
AREA 1-9/3, Islamabad Islamabad 
Urban

429 9710996-5 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ SHAHZAD WASEEM 
SMS ENTERPRISES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

61,781 154

Office No. CB-3227, Street No. 07, 
Officer Colony, Lane No. 01, Misrial 
Road, Rawalpindi

430 8225975-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SOFT FOOD SAMARAT (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SOFT FOOD SAMARAT (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,391 370

20 KM, G.T ROAD, KALA SHAH 
KAKU, Sheikhupura Sheikhupura

431 0288106-3 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SRC (PVT) Ltd SRC (PVT.) LIMITED 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

142,422 356

3 KM BULHAR ROAD, OFF 22-KM 
FEROZEPUR ROAD, ROHI NALA, 
Lahore Nishter Town

432 0288106-3 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SRC (PVT) Ltd SRC (PVT.) LIMITED 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

200,804 502
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3 KM BULHAR ROAD, OFF 22-KM 
FEROZEPUR ROAD, ROHI NALA, 
Lahore Nishter Town

433 4673749-0 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ MUHAMMAD TALHA ASLAM 
T & B MADINA CROCKERY

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

59,690 149

House No. 18, Street No. 01, Mohallah 
Chittian Hattian, Rawalpindi

434 7498868-5 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ TAHA TRADERS TAHA TRADERS. 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

845,869 2,115

SHOP NO. UG-74, KAHKASHAN 
SHOPPING ARCADE, COMMITTEE 
CHOWK, Rawalpindi Rawal Town

435 7498868-5 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ TAHA TRADERS TAHA TRADERS. 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

87,394 218

SHOP NO. UG-74, KAHKASHAN 
SHOPPING ARCADE, COMMITTEE 
CHOWK, Rawalpindi Rawal Town

436 7498868-5 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ TAHA TRADERS TAHA TRADERS. 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

76,039 190

SHOP NO. UG-74, KAHKASHAN 
SHOPPING ARCADE, COMMITTEE 
CHOWK, Rawalpindi Rawal Town

437 7498868-5 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ TAHA TRADERS TAHA TRADERS. 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

823,410 2,059

SHOP NO. UG-74, KAHKASHAN 
SHOPPING ARCADE, COMMITTEE 
CHOWK, Rawalpindi Rawal Town

438 7498868-5 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ TAHA TRADERS TAHA TRADERS. 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

125,262 313

SHOP NO. UG-74, KAHKASHAN 
SHOPPING ARCADE, COMMITTEE 
CHOWK, Rawalpindi Rawal Town

439 7498868-5 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ TAHA TRADERS TAHA TRADERS. 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

125,062 313

SHOP NO. UG-74, KAHKASHAN 
SHOPPING ARCADE, COMMITTEE 
CHOWK, Rawalpindi Rawal Town

440 7498868-5 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

AOP/ TAHA TRADERS TAHA TRADERS. 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

40,764 102

SHOP NO. UG-74, KAHKASHAN 
SHOPPING ARCADE, COMMITTEE 
CHOWK, Rawalpindi Rawal Town

441 4223132-9 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ RUBINA SIDDIQUE 
TAHA TRADING COMPANY

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

119,022 298

Plot No. 197, Street No. 01, Sector I-
10/3, Islamabad Islamabad Urban

442 4223132-9 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ RUBINA SIDDIQUE 
TAHA TRADING COMPANY

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

145,655 364

Plot No. 197, Street No. 01, Sector I-
10/3, Islamabad Islamabad Urban

443 3503764-4 RTO-II 
KARACHI

IND/ MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN 
THE ABDALIANS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

227,933 570

House No. 2A, Street No. 4,, VIP 
Phase, Ghauri Town, Islamabad

444 5381786-2 RTO 
LAHORE

AOP/ THE TRADING TRACK 
THE TRADING TRACK

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

33,247 1,829

48, P-Block D-1, Green Town, Lahore 
Iqbal Town
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445 5381786-2 RTO 
LAHORE

AOP/ THE TRADING TRACK 
THE TRADING TRACK

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,142 613

48, P-Block D-1, Green Town, Lahore 
Iqbal Town

446 5381786-2 RTO 
LAHORE

AOP/ THE TRADING TRACK 
THE TRADING TRACK

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

27,949 1,537

48, P-Block D-1, Green Town, Lahore 
Iqbal Town

447 E003258-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ TOP LINK TOP LINK 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

115,897 290

Plot 30, Street 3, I 10\/3, Islamabad

448 E003258-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ TOP LINK TOP LINK 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

102,962 257

Plot 30, Street 3, I 10\/3, Islamabad

449 E003258-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ TOP LINK TOP LINK 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

165,029 413

Plot 30, Street 3, I 10\/3, Islamabad

450 E003258-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ TOP LINK TOP LINK 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

253,064 633

Plot 30, Street 3, I 10\/3, Islamabad

451 E003258-0 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ TOP LINK TOP LINK 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

172,271 431

Plot 30, Street 3, I 10\/3, Islamabad

452 9894126-3 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

AOP/ TOP NOTCH TOP NOTCH 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

442,414 1,106

Plot No 198, Street No 01, I-10/3, 
Islamabad

453 1330170-5 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ UDL DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED. 
UDL DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

23,998 60

1-D-13, SECTOR 30, KORANGI 
INDUSTRIAL AREA KARACHI 
KARACHI

454 1330170-5 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ UDL DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED. 
UDL DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

804,909 2,012

1-D-13, SECTOR 30, KORANGI 
INDUSTRIAL AREA KARACHI 
KARACHI

455 1330170-5 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ UDL DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED. 
UDL DISTRIBUTION (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED.

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

728,412 1,821

1-D-13, SECTOR 30, KORANGI 
INDUSTRIAL AREA KARACHI 
KARACHI

456 0831265-6 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ Syed Nasir Abbas Naqvi 
UNIQUE EGGS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

37,160 93

14 Hill View Plaza, Blue Area, Jinnah 
Ave, Islamabad

457 0831265-6 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ Syed Nasir Abbas Naqvi 
UNIQUE EGGS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

37,760 94

14 Hill View Plaza, Blue Area, Jinnah 
Ave, Islamabad

458 0831265-6 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ Syed Nasir Abbas Naqvi 
UNIQUE EGGS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

38,240 96
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14 Hill View Plaza, Blue Area, Jinnah 
Ave, Islamabad

459 0831265-6 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ Syed Nasir Abbas Naqvi 
UNIQUE EGGS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

36,000 90

14 Hill View Plaza, Blue Area, Jinnah 
Ave, Islamabad

460 0831265-6 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ Syed Nasir Abbas Naqvi 
UNIQUE EGGS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

46,370 116

14 Hill View Plaza, Blue Area, Jinnah 
Ave, Islamabad

461 0831265-6 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ Syed Nasir Abbas Naqvi 
UNIQUE EGGS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

32,700 82

14 Hill View Plaza, Blue Area, Jinnah 
Ave, Islamabad

462 3653488-9 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ SHABANA AZAM 
M/S UNIQUE MARKETING SERVICE
S

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

44,045 110

HOUSE NO. 301, MOHALAH QUTAB 
UD DIN NEAR COMMITE CHOWK, 
RAWALPINDI, Rawalpindi Rawal 
Town

463 3653488-9 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ SHABANA AZAM 
M/S UNIQUE MARKETING 
SERVICES

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

34,974 87

HOUSE NO. 301, MOHALAH QUTAB 
UD DIN NEAR COMMITE CHOWK, 
RAWALPINDI, Rawalpindi Rawal 
Town

464 4312124-1 RTO-II 
KARACHI

AOP/ UNIVERSAL DISTRIBUTION CENTER 
PAKISTAN 
M/S. UNIVERSAL DISTRIBUTION 
CENTER - PAKISTAN

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

108,782 5,983

13-C, MOULANA MUHAMMAD ALI 
JOUHAR MEMORIAL CO-
OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY,

465 7707554-8 RTO 
SIALKOT

IND/ FARAZ AHMED [3420281568533] 
UZAIR TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

116,374 291

Royal Plaza Ghauri Garden, Lehtrar 
Road, Islamabad, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

466 7707554-8 RTO 
SIALKOT

IND/ FARAZ AHMED [3420281568533] 
UZAIR TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

85,824 215

Royal Plaza Ghauri Garden, Lehtrar 
Road, Islamabad, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

467 7707554-8 RTO 
SIALKOT

IND/ FARAZ AHMED [3420281568533] 
UZAIR TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

43,342 108

Royal Plaza Ghauri Garden, Lehtrar 
Road, Islamabad, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

468 7707554-8 RTO 
SIALKOT

IND/ FARAZ AHMED [3420281568533] 
UZAIR TRADERS

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

73,778 184

Royal Plaza Ghauri Garden, Lehtrar 
Road, Islamabad, Islamabad 
Islamabad Urban

469 5301318-3 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ WAHAB ALI Wahab Traders 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

30,393 76

299ABC, Marrir Hassan, Rawalpindi, 
Rawalpindi

470 8827019-8 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ WASEEM ALI WASEEM TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,032 25
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:Amount of Tax 458,469

:Amount of Tax in Words Four Hundred Fifty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Nine Rupees And No Paisas Only

H.4, ST.5, NEAR QADEER MARKET, 
GULZAR E QUAID, Rawalpindi, Rawal 
Town.

471 6156663-0 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

CO/ WK Traders WK Traders 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

37,696 94

Office no. 14, Idrees Plaza, Range 
road, Rawalpindi

472 6974293-4 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ ASIA KHATOON ZA DISTRIBUTOR 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

47,601 119

Plot No. 175, Store No. 6, Street No. 2, 
I-9/3,, Islamabad

473 6974293-4 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ ASIA KHATOON ZA DISTRIBUTOR 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

89,781 224

Plot No. 175, Store No. 6, Street No. 2, 
I-9/3,, Islamabad

474 6974293-4 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ ASIA KHATOON ZA DISTRIBUTOR 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

35,577 89

Plot No. 175, Store No. 6, Street No. 2, 
I-9/3,, Islamabad

475 6974293-4 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ ASIA KHATOON ZA DISTRIBUTOR 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

39,254 98

Plot No. 175, Store No. 6, Street No. 2, 
I-9/3,, Islamabad

476 9534642-6 RTO 
RAWALPIN
DI

IND/ ZAFAR IQBAL ZAFAR JAMIL OIL 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

49,914 2,745

St # 5, Bank colony, Dhamiyal Road, 
Rawalpindi

477 3751656-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ MUHAMMAD JALAL ZU TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,694 19

G-6, Civic Centre, F-17 Markaz, 
Islamabad

478 3751656-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ MUHAMMAD JALAL ZU TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,191 18

G-6, Civic Centre, F-17 Markaz, 
Islamabad

479 3751656-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ MUHAMMAD JALAL ZU TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

20,134 50

G-6, Civic Centre, F-17 Markaz, 
Islamabad

480 3751656-6 RTO 
ISLAMABAD

IND/ MUHAMMAD JALAL ZU TRADERS 153(1)(a) / 
B01131

59,454 149

G-6, Civic Centre, F-17 Markaz, 
Islamabad

481 9161186-5 RTO 
MULTAN

AOP/ ZX Distribution House 
ZX Distribution House

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

29,328 73

1, Adda Bagh Wali, Bosan Road Near 
BZU Chowk Multan, Multan Cantt. 
Bosan Town

Total: 63,409,559 458,469

Payment Mode Amount Date AC / Ref No Bank & Branch

ADC (e-payment) 458,469 04-Feb-2025
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FBR ADC 0101

Signature & Stamp of Manager / Authorized officer
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